
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Downers Co-Op 33.600 (1) 30.450 (1) 31.425 (1) 31.625 (1) 127.100
2 Willowbrook 32.225 (2) 24.725 (2) 23.950 (2) 27.775 (2) 108.675
3 Leyden 29.975 (3) 18.650 (3) 22.550 (4) 26.375 (3) 97.550
4 Addison Trail 29.400 (4) 12.200 (4) 23.700 (3) 25.075 (4) 90.375
5 Hinsdale South 28.675 (5) 8.950 (5) 18.625 (5) 19.800 (5) 76.050
6 Morton 12.150 (6) 6.750 (6) 8.050 (6) 7.550 (6) 34.500
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WSC Girls Gymnastics JV 2020
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 2/1/20

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers Co-Op 8.375 7.775 7.900 8.500 32.550 8.1375
2 Isabella Shin 0 Downers Co-Op 8.300 7.425 7.900 7.850 31.475 7.8688
3 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 8.525 7.100 7.600 7.450 30.675 7.6688
4 Molly Morris 0 Willowbrook 8.300 6.625 6.400 7.775 29.100 7.2750
5 Natalia Mitka 9 Leyden 7.525 5.425 6.150 7.150 26.250 6.5625
6 Mahi Patel 0 Addison Trail 7.700 3.050 6.550 6.675 23.975 5.9938
7 Dima Elagha 0 Willowbrook 7.250 4.900 5.200 6.000 23.350 5.8375
8 Emily Villarreal 0 Addison Trail 7.100 4.200 5.500 6.050 22.850 5.7125
9 Dominique Crowe 0 Willowbrook 8.150 3.100 4.750 6.300 22.300 5.5750

10 Abigail Pikor 10 Leyden 7.250 2.850 5.100 5.750 20.950 5.2375
11 Madeline Carreno 9 Leyden 6.500 2.500 5.050 6.525 20.575 5.1438
12 Kate Haffner 0 Hinsdale South 7.400 2.550 5.400 3.900 19.250 4.8125
13 Dahlia Banks 0 Hinsdale South 6.700 3.050 2.850 5.700 18.300 4.5750
14 Luna Gomez 0 Morton 6.050 3.500 4.900 3.550 18.000 4.5000
15 Michelle Tapia 0 Morton 6.100 3.250 3.150 4.000 16.500 4.1250

WSC Girls Gymnastics JV 2020
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 2/1/20

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 8.525 0.000 0.00 8.525
2 Gretchen Lucina 0 Downers Co-Op 8.475 0.000 0.00 8.475
3 Alex Alvarez 0 Downers Co-Op 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450
4 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers Co-Op 8.375 0.000 0.00 8.375
5 Molly Morris 0 Willowbrook 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
5 Isabella Shin 0 Downers Co-Op 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
7 Dominique Crowe 0 Willowbrook 8.150 0.000 0.00 8.150
8 Angilee Mantilla 10 Leyden 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
9 Elle VanderLaan 0 Downers Co-Op 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900

10 Mahi Patel 0 Addison Trail 7.700 0.000 0.00 7.700
11 Natalia Mitka 9 Leyden 7.525 0.000 0.00 7.525
11 Nicole Gomula 0 Hinsdale South 7.525 0.000 0.00 7.525
13 Angelina Camaci 0 Addison Trail 7.450 0.000 0.00 7.450
14 Kate Haffner 0 Hinsdale South 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
15 Dima Elagha 0 Willowbrook 7.250 0.000 0.00 7.250
15 Abigail Pikor 10 Leyden 7.250 0.000 0.00 7.250
17 Nadelina Koleva 9 Leyden 7.200 0.000 0.00 7.200
18 Natalia Poniatowski 0 Addison Trail 7.150 0.000 0.00 7.150
19 Emily Villarreal 0 Addison Trail 7.100 0.000 0.00 7.100
20 Aileen Balcazar 0 Hinsdale South 7.050 0.000 0.00 7.050
21 Dahlia Banks 0 Hinsdale South 6.700 0.000 0.00 6.700
22 Antone Jones 0 Willowbrook 6.600 0.000 0.00 6.600
22 Kerri Carr 0 Addison Trail 6.600 0.000 0.00 6.600
24 Madeline Carreno 9 Leyden 6.500 0.000 0.00 6.500
25 Michelle Tapia 0 Morton 6.100 0.000 0.00 6.100
26 Luna Gomez 0 Morton 6.050 0.000 0.00 6.050

WSC Girls Gymnastics JV 2020
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 2/1/20

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers Co-Op 7.775 0.000 0.00 7.775
2 Gretchen Lucina 0 Downers Co-Op 7.575 0.000 0.00 7.575
2 Alex Alvarez 0 Downers Co-Op 7.575 0.000 0.00 7.575
4 Erin Guardi 0 Downers Co-Op 7.525 0.000 0.00 7.525
5 Isabella Shin 0 Downers Co-Op 7.425 0.000 0.00 7.425
6 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 7.100 0.000 0.00 7.100
7 Molly Morris 0 Willowbrook 6.625 0.000 0.00 6.625
8 Karen Cruz 0 Willowbrook 6.100 0.000 0.00 6.100
9 Nadelina Koleva 9 Leyden 5.625 0.000 0.00 5.625

10 Natalia Mitka 9 Leyden 5.425 0.000 0.00 5.425
11 Dima Elagha 0 Willowbrook 4.900 0.000 0.00 4.900
12 Angilee Mantilla 10 Leyden 4.750 0.000 0.00 4.750
13 Emily Villarreal 0 Addison Trail 4.200 0.000 0.00 4.200
14 Luna Gomez 0 Morton 3.500 0.000 0.00 3.500
15 Sahar Frankel 0 Hinsdale South 3.350 0.000 0.00 3.350
16 Michelle Tapia 0 Morton 3.250 0.000 0.00 3.250
17 Dominique Crowe 0 Willowbrook 3.100 0.000 0.00 3.100
18 Dahlia Banks 0 Hinsdale South 3.050 0.000 0.00 3.050
18 Mahi Patel 0 Addison Trail 3.050 0.000 0.00 3.050
20 Abigail Pikor 10 Leyden 2.850 0.000 0.00 2.850
21 Kate Haffner 0 Hinsdale South 2.550 0.000 0.00 2.550
21 Diana Bueno 0 Addison Trail 2.550 0.000 0.00 2.550
23 Madeline Carreno 9 Leyden 2.500 0.000 0.00 2.500
24 Nalysa Garcia 0 Addison Trail 2.400 0.000 0.00 2.400
25 Natalia Poniatowski 0 Addison Trail 2.350 0.000 0.00 2.350

WSC Girls Gymnastics JV 2020
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 2/1/20

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Gretchen Lucina 0 Downers Co-Op 8.075 0.000 0.00 8.075
2 Isabella Shin 0 Downers Co-Op 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
2 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers Co-Op 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
4 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
5 Alex Alvarez 0 Downers Co-Op 7.550 0.000 0.00 7.550
6 Abigail Parson 0 Downers Co-Op 7.350 0.000 0.00 7.350
7 Mahi Patel 0 Addison Trail 6.550 0.000 0.00 6.550
8 Molly Morris 0 Willowbrook 6.400 0.000 0.00 6.400
8 Natalie Rojo 0 Addison Trail 6.400 0.000 0.00 6.400

10 Natalia Mitka 9 Leyden 6.150 0.000 0.00 6.150
11 Nadelina Koleva 9 Leyden 5.700 0.000 0.00 5.700
12 Maddie Verzi 9 Leyden 5.600 0.000 0.00 5.600
13 Emily Villarreal 0 Addison Trail 5.500 0.000 0.00 5.500
14 Kate Haffner 0 Hinsdale South 5.400 0.000 0.00 5.400
15 Angelina Camaci 0 Addison Trail 5.250 0.000 0.00 5.250
16 Dima Elagha 0 Willowbrook 5.200 0.000 0.00 5.200
17 Abigail Pikor 10 Leyden 5.100 0.000 0.00 5.100
17 Victoria Cius 0 Hinsdale South 5.100 0.000 0.00 5.100
19 Madeline Carreno 9 Leyden 5.050 0.000 0.00 5.050
20 Luna Gomez 0 Morton 4.900 0.000 0.00 4.900
21 Anahi Estrada 0 Addison Trail 4.850 0.000 0.00 4.850
22 Dominique Crowe 0 Willowbrook 4.750 0.000 0.00 4.750
23 Aileen Balcazar 0 Hinsdale South 4.400 0.000 0.00 4.400
24 Nicole Gomula 0 Hinsdale South 3.725 0.000 0.00 3.725
25 Michelle Tapia 0 Morton 3.150 0.000 0.00 3.150
26 Dahlia Banks 0 Hinsdale South 2.850 0.000 0.00 2.850

WSC Girls Gymnastics JV 2020
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 2/1/20

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Natalie Simpson 0 Downers Co-Op 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
2 Isabella Shin 0 Downers Co-Op 7.850 0.000 0.00 7.850
3 Molly Morris 0 Willowbrook 7.775 0.000 0.00 7.775
4 Abigail Parson 0 Downers Co-Op 7.650 0.000 0.00 7.650
5 Erin Guardi 0 Downers Co-Op 7.625 0.000 0.00 7.625
6 Hanna Mitrick 0 Willowbrook 7.450 0.000 0.00 7.450
7 Julia Grippo . Downers Co-Op 7.250 0.000 0.00 7.250
8 Natalia Mitka 9 Leyden 7.150 0.000 0.00 7.150
9 Angilee Mantilla 10 Leyden 6.950 0.000 0.00 6.950

10 Mahi Patel 0 Addison Trail 6.675 0.000 0.00 6.675
11 Madeline Carreno 9 Leyden 6.525 0.000 0.00 6.525
12 Natalie Rojo 0 Addison Trail 6.350 0.000 0.00 6.350
13 Dominique Crowe 0 Willowbrook 6.300 0.000 0.00 6.300
14 Antone Jones 0 Willowbrook 6.250 0.000 0.00 6.250
15 Emily Villarreal 0 Addison Trail 6.050 0.000 0.00 6.050
16 Dima Elagha 0 Willowbrook 6.000 0.000 0.00 6.000
16 Diana Bueno 0 Addison Trail 6.000 0.000 0.00 6.000
18 Abigail Pikor 10 Leyden 5.750 0.000 0.00 5.750
19 Dahlia Banks 0 Hinsdale South 5.700 0.000 0.00 5.700
20 Angelina Camaci 0 Addison Trail 5.550 0.000 0.00 5.550
21 Sahar Frankel 0 Hinsdale South 5.350 0.000 0.00 5.350
22 Aileen Balcazar 0 Hinsdale South 4.850 0.000 0.00 4.850
23 Maddie Verzi 9 Leyden 4.750 0.000 0.00 4.750
24 Michelle Tapia 0 Morton 4.000 0.000 0.00 4.000
25 Kate Haffner 0 Hinsdale South 3.900 0.000 0.00 3.900
26 Luna Gomez 0 Morton 3.550 0.000 0.00 3.550
27 Destinee Stovall 0 Hinsdale South 2.800 0.000 0.00 2.800

WSC Girls Gymnastics JV 2020
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 2/1/20

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


